

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26397/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/04/2012  
in LPA No. 525/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

SUKHWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 04/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Post the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER